
School Size 3A/4A
First Last School

Academics Photography
First Place Brenna Johnson Beloit High School

Second Place Alex Cunningham Chapman High School

Third Place Aspen Davis Beloit High School

Honorable Mention Josh Schirmer Holton High School

Katelyn Thomson Riley County High School

Rachel Loder Smoky Valley High School

Advertising
First Place Ashley Habiger Ellsworth High School

Second Place Sadie Kratzer Ellsworth High School

Third Place Emily Dierksen Sterling High School

Honorable Mention D.J. Harr Beloit High School

Kallie Stallbaumer Holton High School

Michaela Diercks Minneapolis High School

Cutline Writing
First Place McKenzie Bosco Southeast of Saline High School

Second Place Abby Habiger Ellsworth High School

Third Place D.J. Harr Beloit High School

Honorable Mention Emilee Spalding Holton High School

Jenna File Beloit High School

Vanessa Gray Chapman High School

Editing
First Place Ellen Collingwood Beloit High School

Second Place Keri Tanking Holton High School



Third Place Ami Albert Beloit High School

Honorable Mention Lexi Shepack Ellsworth High School

Megan Roberts Smoky Valley High School

Taylor Oliver Riley County High School

Editorial Cartoon
First Place Anthony Dultmeier Rock Creek High School

Second Place Amanda Gross Rock Creek High School

Third Place Alyssa Smith Minneapolis High School

Honorable Mention Heather Hardesty Southeast of Saline High School

Lindsey Abell Minneapolis High School

Editorial Writing
First Place Carleigh Albers Smoky Valley High School

Second Place Traci Lawrence Beloit High School

Third Place Thomas McAnerney Rock Creek High School

Honorable Mention Eric Pahls Beloit High School

Kaitlyn Lowry Chapman High School

Lori McGarvey Chapman High School

Feature Writing
First Place Rachel Loder Smoky Valley High School

Second Place Drew Porter Holton High School

Third Place Brandon Hyde Rock Creek High School

Honorable Mention Kylie Miller Holton High School

Marissa McClure Southeast of Saline High School

Matt Spurlock Chapman High School

Headline Writing
First Place Lexi Shepack Ellsworth High School



Second Place Samantha Ritchie Minneapolis High School

Third Place Meredith Clark Minneapolis High School

Honorable Mention Calli Calahan Southeast of Saline High School

Nicole Yonke Holton High School

Vanessa Gray Chapman High School

Infographics
First Place Lori McGarvey Chapman High School

Second Place Victoria Harshaw Holton High School

Third Place Brandon Haefke Holton High School

Honorable Mention Matt Spurlock Chapman High School

News Writing
First Place Alex Cunningham Chapman High School

Second Place Elizabeth Reece Southeast of Saline High School

Third Place Carleigh Albers Smoky Valley High School

Honorable Mention Thomas McAnerney Rock Creek High School

Newspaper Design
First Place Sadie Kratzer Ellsworth High School

Second Place Jordan Beightel Holton High School

Third Place Myranda Clark Chapman High School

Honorable Mention Kaitlyn Lowry Chapman High School

McGregor Jones Ellsworth High School

Newspaper Sports Writing
First Place Zach Brummer Beloit High School

Second Place Michael Parker Rock Creek High School

Third Place Emily Writer Smoky Valley High School

Honorable Mention Drew Porter Holton High School



Jacob Milham Rock Creek High School

Kari Bingham Smoky Valley High School

Photo Illustration
First Place Emily Zwonitzer Holton High School

Second Place Marissa McClure Southeast of Saline High School

Third Place Nichole Pacey Ellsworth High School

Honorable Mention Katie Paige Minneapolis High School

Riley Baker Minneapolis High School

Traci Lawrence Beloit High School

Sports Photography
First Place Ashley Habiger Ellsworth High School

Second Place Rachel Loder Smoky Valley High School

Third Place Alyssa Johnson Sterling High School

Honorable Mention Elizabeth Reece Southeast of Saline High School

Josh Rankin Ellsworth High School

Lindsey Abell Minneapolis High School

Student Life Photography
First Place Abby Habiger Ellsworth High School

Second Place Madison Vargo Riley County High School

Third Place Lindsey Carter Sterling High School

Honorable Mention Bailey Hurford Chapman High School

Makayla Vargo Riley County High School

Sami McMillin Ellsworth High School

Theme Development/ Graphics
First Place Abby Habiger Ellsworth High School

Jordann Bell Ellsworth High School



Second Place Alyssa Johnson Sterling High School

Lydia Lambert Sterling High School

Third Place Dylan McAlexander Holton High School

Sam Riley Holton High School

Honorable Mention Brenna Johnson Beloit High School

Cody Gibbens Beloit High School

Jordan Beightel Holton High School

Kari Bingham Smoky Valley High School

Yearbook Copy Writing
First Place Ashley Habiger Ellsworth High School

Second Place Emily Montgomery Holton High School

Third Place Katie Hodges Rock Creek High School

Honorable Mention Kylie Miller Holton High School

Ryan Haxton Southeast of Saline High School

Sam Johnson Smoky Valley High School

Yearbook Layout
First Place Ellen Collingwood Beloit High School

Second Place Sam Riley Holton High School

Third Place Josh Rankin Ellsworth High School

Honorable Mention Alyssa Smith Minneapolis High School

Louria Mehl Ellsworth High School

Yearbook Sports Writing
First Place Cody Liming Rock Creek High School

Second Place Josh Rankin Ellsworth High School

Third Place Michael Parker Rock Creek High School

Honorable Mention Michaela Diercks Minneapolis High School



Ryan Haxton Southeast of Saline High School

Zach Porter Holton High School


